DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
FANTASY GARDENING LTD

FANTASY HAIR LTD

THE FANTASY HOUSE LIMITED
FANTASY 925 LIMITED

FANTASY SPACE LIMITED
FANTELEKOM LTD

FAN TV LIMITED

FANXIANG CHEN LIMITED

FAO LTD

FAO LTD

FAP HOLDINGS FAREHAM LIMITED
FAP HOLDINGS SCARLET LIMITED

FA PROJECTS LIMITED

FAQ LIMITED

FAQS360 LTD

FAQS360 LTD

FAR LTD

FARAAZ AHMED CONTRACTING LTD
FARADAY LTD

FARADAY CAPITAL LIMITED

FARADAY (NOTTINGHAM) LTD
FARADAY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FARADAY ROAD 1965 LIMITED
FARAGHER ENGINEERING LIMITED
FARAHAN PROPERTIES LIMITED
FARAH GOLDEN CHIPPY LTD

FARAH GOLDEN CHIPPY LTD

FARAH MOQSITH MEDICARE SERVICES LTD
FARAH RETAIL LTD.

FARAM VILLE LTD

FARAM VILLE LTD

FARA 70 LTD

FARASHONA LTD.

FARAWAY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
FARBLACK LIMITED

FARBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD
FARCARE LTD

FARCHASE LIMITED

FARCICAL VERITE FILMS LIMITED
FARCICAL VERITE FILMS LIMITED
FARDAR LTD

FAR EAST CATERING (UK) LIMITED
FAREHAM POINT LTD

FAREHAM SPECSAVERS LIMITED
FAREHAM TRADE PARK LIMITED
FAREHAM VISIONPLUS LIMITED

FARE MANIA LTD

FARENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

FARE SAFE LTD

FARESCO LIMITED

FARESECRE OPERATIVES LTD
FARESHARE

FAREWAY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
FAREWELL FUNERALS LTD

FARFETCH BLACK & WHITE LIMITED
FARFETCH.COM LONDON BRANCH LIMITED

11025839
09389599
06638765
07049709
04592519
10306411
10246178
11030275
11663649
11663649
08900728
08900725
08273721
03082340
11660950
11660950
06413430
09286229
06494762
02982540
07412875
05772665
09281258
08279220
10445613
11652667
11652667
08747149
10884926
11653700
11653700
10656874
07895124
07916716
07129522
08262047
10434518
05757000
06822680
06822680
07883825
04629670
09057639
02651937
09677725
02839223
08808970
10464134
10973360
02251205
10618368
04837373
03129270
10416057
10994099
FC032231
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02/11/2018
31/10/2018
06/11/2018
05/11/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018
01/11/2018
06/11/2018
04/11/2018
02/11/2018
04/11/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
03/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
05/11/2018
02/11/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018
05/11/2018
02/11/2018
06/11/2018
02/11/2018
05/11/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
06/11/2018
05/11/2018
06/11/2018
02/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
06/11/2018

FANTASTIQUE DESIGN LTD

FANTASY ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
FANTASY ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
FANTASY FESTIVAL LTD

FANTASY FOOTBALL LIMITED
FARFETCH.COM LONDON BRANCH LIMITED
FARFETCH FINANCE LIMITED

FAR FILLIMORE CARE HOMES LTD.
FAR FOREST STORES LTD

FARGATE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FARGO SCOOTERS LIMITED

FARHAD GHOLAMI LTD

FARHAD GHOLAMI LTD

FARHAM LIMITED

FARHAN MUGHAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

FARHAT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
FARHILL CONSULTING LIMITED

FAR HILL THINKING LTD

FARIA AND EVANS LTD

FARIA IMAGING LIMITED

FARIA'S HAIR & BEAUTY STUDIO LTD
FARIA'S HAIR & BEAUTY STUDIO LTD
FARI CONSULTING LIMITED

FARID AHMED CONSULTANCY LIMITED
FARID JALAL LIMITED

FARID PROPERTIES LIMITED

FAR IMPEX LIMITED

FARINGTON ACRES LIMITED
FARINGTON MANAGEMENT LTD

FARIO LIMITED

FARIS 05 LIMITED

FARJEON ROAD LIMITED

FARJOHN LTD

FARJOHN LTD

FARKAM HOUSING SERVICES LIMITED

THE FARLEIGH BUILDING COMPANY
LIMITED

FARLEY & JONES RECRUITMENT LTD
FARLEY & JONES RECRUITMENT LTD
FARLEY CASTLE (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
FARLIEGH EQUINE LTD

FARLIGHT LTD.

FARMADVISERS LTD

FARM AFRICA LIMITED

FARM AGGREGATES DIRECT LIMITED
FAR MARSH WIND FARM LIMITED

FAR MARSH WIND FARM LIMITED
FARMAS GROUP LTD

FARMAX LIMITED

FARM BIOGAS LIMITED

FARMBUCKS LTD

FARMBUCKS LTD

FARMCOTE SPORTING CLUB LIMITED
FARM COURT MANAGEMENT (SOUTH
PETHERTON) LIMITED

09033989
05966270
05966270
09972076
02863223
FC032231
09390480
04506423
09485411
09143981
09171383
11660922
11660922
09855440
10873501

07151538
08762776
09288262
10684516
10548442
09625869
09625869
09994400
10855989
08788254
06710243
10441370
02248116
08271945
05907229
07383828
09399196
11651896
11651896
09422335
08279981

11129971
11129971
02950216
10874682
10921076
05027061
01926828
07907947
09346009
09346009
10155877
02857347
11020225
11659795
11659795
07975120
06406863
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06/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
02/11/2018
06/11/2018
01/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018

01/11/2018
05/11/2018
04/11/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018
05/11/2018
06/11/2018
02/11/2018
31/10/2018
02/11/2018
05/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018

02/11/2018
02/11/2018
03/11/2018
02/11/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018



